AVES

CEDXUTFM (KH)
CEDXUTFB (&)
CEDXUTFW (H)
CEDXUTFDM GEARHE)

NO £ i 8 ¥ fis =z
1 * k%
— — 2
3
4
5
- 650 . . 500 6
" ' " Ji
8
\ 9
10
11
12
13
|
o o ° 1
|
o o |
|
o o |
o [+] :
o ] |
Lo o o !
o . o
™ o |
_ - o o :
E.;)) o (<] |
O ° : :
o o |
|
: P
|
. . -3
: ;A
° |
| | ° - 110
| | 1
(ﬁ) (H5ZREL) (ﬁ) ANEE
® B8 It#EER (L@ : A5 2 1bHER)
Bl B 75 L
Z Dtk IS53RAMY— OP0XF+RE2—{F 4&E

SLO76_CEDXUTF_KOMA_20250523



